
 

2020 CPR AED and First Aid Training Classes 
Throughout the Year in Tigard and Salem Locations 

 

Go to www.iecoregon.org and register today! 

 

MEDIC First Aid BasicPlus is a combined adult CPR, AED 

and first aid training program designed specifically for  

the occupational first aid provider.  This program: 

 Meets OSHA and other federal and state  

requirements 

 Trains employees on how to respond and  

care for medical emergencies at work 

 Provides 4 hours of CEU’s for Oregon  

and Washington  

 Certifications are good for two years 

 Endorsed by the Inside Electrical and  

Limited Energy Apprenticeship Programs 

SEE BACK OF PAGE FOR MORE DETAILS 

IEC OREGON PRESENTS 

Cpr AED 
  TRAINING 
GET CERTIFIED.  SAVE A LIFE. 



IEC OREGON PRESENTS 

Cpr TRAINING 
GET CERTIFIED. SAVE A LIFE.  

THIS YEAR: LEARN LIFESAVING SKILLS. 
 

GO TO WWW.IECOREGON.ORG AND REGISTER TODAY. 

2020 UPCOMING CLASSES FROM IEC OREGON 

Date  Time Cost Location  

Saturday, January 11, 2020  9:00 AM to 1:00 PM $75.00 Salem 

Saturday, January 18, 2020 9:00 AM to 1:00 PM $75.00 Tigard 

Saturday, February 1, 2020 9:00 AM to 1:00 PM $75.00 Tigard 

Saturday, March 21, 2020 9:00 AM to 1:00 PM $75.00 Salem 

Saturday, April 4, 2020 9:00 AM to 1:00 PM $75.00 Tigard 

Saturday, May 2, 2020  9:00 AM to 1:00 PM $75.00 Salem 

Saturday, June 13, 2020 9:00 AM to 1:00 PM $75.00 Tigard 

Saturday, June 27, 2020 9:00 AM to 1:00 PM $75.00 Salem 

Saturday, September 12, 2020 9:00 AM to 1:00 PM $75.00 Salem 

Saturday, October 3, 2020 9:00 AM to 1:00 PM $75.00 Tigard 

Saturday, November 7, 2020 9:00 AM to 1:00 PM $75.00 Salem 

 
CLASS LOCATIONS:    
 

Tigard 
IEC Offices 

11481 SW Hall Blvd  Suite 100  

Tigard, Oregon  97223 
 

Salem 
IETC Training Center  

3710 Portland Road NE  

Salem, Oregon 97301 


